Features
150
C
U
RV
ES
Ordering Information
Technical Installation Data
WMP- - - -WM   - - -
Example: WMP-16-2T8-PERF-WM-EU-MW-UB (for 16’ row)
Mounting
Method
WMP - Wall
Mounted
Perforated
WM - Wall MountLamp Type
& Profile
1T8 - One T8 Lamp
2T8 - Two T8 Lamps
1T5 - One T5 Lamp
2T5 - Two T5 Lamps
1T5HO - One T5HO Lamp
2T5HO - Two T5HO Lamps
PERF - Perforated
S - Solid
AP - All Perforated
HSLT - Horizontal Slot
VSLT - Vertical Slot
MW - Matte White
(Standard)
See page 175
for other color
selections.
Housing TypeSeries
Finish
Options
31⁄8”
WMP-2T8
61⁄4”
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V
• Perforated housing provides a contemporary appearance for today’s
modern interiors
• Product available with either T8, T5, or T5HO lamps
• Heavy 20-gauge steel construction for excellent housing rigidity
• Unique connection method ensures housing seams are minimized and
consistent
• Unit mounts flush to wall for use with a 2x4 junction box
• Specular reflector system provides maximum output with wide
distribution
• UL listed 1598
• Damp label available
WMP Wall Mounted Perforated
Connection Section End Section
31⁄2”
31⁄8”
UB - Upper/Lower Switching*
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified
for Canada
DC - Dust Cover
GCO - Grounded Convenience
Outlet (120V only)
PSW - Pull Chain Switch
*Switching configuration must
be provided.